Rang

1 502
2 502
3 502
4 600
5 502
6 502
7 502
8 502
9 502
10 502
11 600
12 502
13 502
14 502
15 600
16 502
17 600
18 600
19 600
20 600
21 502
22 502
23 502
24 502
25 600
26 502
27 502
28 502
29 502
30 502
31 600
32 502
33 502
34 502
35 502
36 502
37 502
38 600
39 502
40 502
41 502
42 502
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Sachsen-AS-Vogel 2018

Stand der Auswertung: 21.08.2018

Name
Mann,Gerold
Skopljak,Denis

SG Sprebitz,H+O
Schubert,Werner
Behlke, Andreas
Kretschmer,Mirko
Behlke, Andreas
Hennig,Andre
Behlke, Andreas
Bodling,Klara+Paula
Viertel, Dieter
Skopljak,Denis
Behlke, Andreas
Schirrmeister,H.
Fulde,Uwe

Hoop, Michael
Jaekel, Lutz
Drechsler, Joerg
Jaekel, Lutz
Drechsler, Joerg
SG Sprebitz,H+O
Hoop, Michael
Raetze,Frank
Seidel,Hartmut
Pervan, Mario

SG Sprebitz,H+O
Engelhardt,Peter
Skopljak,Denis
Jehnichen,K.
Jehnichen,K.
Meyer, Mathias
Fischer,Frank
Meschner, Helmut
Bodling,Klara+Paula
Bublat, Heinz
Seidel,Hartmut
Bodling,Klara+Paula
Béhme, Wolfgang
Engelhardt,Peter
Skopljak,Denis

SG Bodling,E.+S.

Taesler,Joch.

RV

Dresden Heimatliebe
Dresden Heimatliebe
Torgau

Gera Elstertal e.V.
Torgau
Lobau-Oberlausitz
Torgau
Lobau-Oberlausitz
Torgau
Lobau-Oberlausitz
Auee.V.

Dresden Heimatliebe
Torgau

Torgau

Zwickau e.V.
Lobau-Oberlausitz

Nossen

Chemnitz-Sachsen e.V.

Nossen

Chemnitz-Sachsen e.V.

Torgau
Lobau-Oberlausitz
Lobau-Oberlausitz
Hoyerswerda
Auee.V.

Torgau

Dresden Heimatliebe
Dresden Heimatliebe
Hoyerswerda

Hoyerswerda

Freiberg-Sachsen e.V.

Sachsische Schweiz
Riesa
Lobau-Oberlausitz
Riesa

Hoyerswerda

Lobau-Oberlausitz

Freiberg-Sachsen e.V.

Dresden Heimatliebe
Dresden Heimatliebe
Lobau-Oberlausitz

Dresden Heimatliebe

Preise
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Auswertung MRG-Service Kellermeier GmbH

Punkte
898,58
888,69
888,37
881,34
842,75
836,09
832,22
826,93
823,84
812,10
806,07
795,24
793,48
789,74
784,37
782,32
779,89
775,99
767,87
763,07
760,96
759,60
756,28
755,45
751,80
750,41
749,31
748,87
744,49
737,41
733,23
727,75
723,73
723,58
717,15
707,97
701,24
700,76
700,30
698,13
687,55
684,17

Ring-Nr
09368.16.0046
08199.15.0237
09478.15.1060
09160.15.0933
09478.16.0040
07638.15.1015
09478.17.0768
07638.16.0072
09478.16.0036
09415.17.0512
09615.17.0047
08199.17.0356
09478.17.0844
08879.16.0209
00643.16.0281
07258.17.0342
04730.15.0319
03224.15.0440
02266.17.0548
03224.16.0075
09478.15.1048
01903.15.1629
09154.13.0983
09728.16.0245
04434.17.0009
09464.15.0130
05636.16.0033
08199.14.0094
09117.15.0802
09117.16.0054
09812.15.0644
00472.16.0699
09401.15.0183
05913.15.0245
09450.17.0025
09728.16.0256
05913.15.0340
02405.16.0553
05636.15.0094
08199.15.0210
05913.14.0539
02478.16.0111
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Rang
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
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Sachsen-AS-Vogel 2018

Stand der Auswertung: 21.08.2018

Reg RV Ver Z-Nr Name
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502
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502
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502
600
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Haubold, Jirgen
Jehnichen,K.
Weise Frank

SG Sprebitz,H+O
Kilisch, Horst

SG Sprebitz,H+O
SG Sprebitz,H+O
Jahn,Torsten

SG Bodling,E.+S.
Engelhardt,Peter
Schlechte, M.
Behlke, Andreas
SG Fritsch, J+A

SG Mogel+Zschommler
Seidel,Hartmut
Schmidt,Gotthard
Klemm, Gerd u. Almut
Thamm, Volker
Behlke, Andreas
Fulde,Uwe
Engelhardt,Peter
Jahn,Torsten
Wendt, Mario
Skopljak,Denis
Haubold, Jirgen
Steczko, Stanislaw
Engelhardt,Peter
Jahn,Torsten
Jehnichen,K.
Schirrmeister,H.
Bachmann, Rainer
Hoop, Michael
Hennig,Andre
Sauer,Andreas
John, Roland
Jaekel, Lutz
Schlechte,M.
Thomschke,Werner
Radeck,Norbert
MaalR Robert
Schmidt,Gotthard

Zimmermann, Dietmar

RV

Riesa

Hoyerswerda
Dresden Heimatliebe
Torgau

Riesa

Torgau

Torgau

Hoyerswerda
Lobau-Oberlausitz
Dresden Heimatliebe
Dresden Heimatliebe
Torgau

Riesa

Nossen

Hoyerswerda
Dresden Heimatliebe
Freiberg-Sachsen e.V.
Leipzig

Torgau

Zwickau e.V.
Dresden Heimatliebe
Hoyerswerda

Torgau

Dresden Heimatliebe
Riesa
Freiberg-Sachsen e.V.
Dresden Heimatliebe
Hoyerswerda
Hoyerswerda

Torgau

Auee.V.
Lobau-Oberlausitz
Lobau-Oberlausitz
Dresden Heimatliebe
Freiberg-Sachsen e.V.
Nossen

Dresden Heimatliebe
Hoyerswerda

Leipzig
Lobau-Oberlausitz

Dresden Heimatliebe

Chemnitz-Sachsen e.V.

Preise
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Auswertung MRG-Service Kellermeier GmbH

Punkte
678,44
671,61
670,40
667,31
664,22
654,20
633,40
624,96
615,99
614,61
610,20
608,73
604,16
595,67
590,87
583,10
580,72
577,05
572,47
570,28
565,88
564,49
562,00
556,58
556,34
552,79
551,96
548,28
548,15
545,89
543,49
539,77
533,75
532,36
523,39
519,16
495,09
481,77
471,37
471,00
450,90
426,57

Ring-Nr
09401.12.0838
09117.14.0523
09368.17.0359
09450.14.0251
09476.14.0750
09478.17.0050
09478.15.1076
09529.16.0201
05913.15.0253
05636.16.0019
02478.15.0135
09478.17.0744
09450.17.0427
02266.16.0584
09728.17.1434
08199.14.0298
05829.16.1588
09703.17.1011
09478.17.0711

F .15.0052319
05636.15.0109
09529.16.0204
08879.16.0438
08199.17.0311
09401.11.0045
02405.14.0444
05636.13.0646
09529.16.0154
09117.15.0840
08879.13.1317
09588.16.0012

B .15.6048539
09457.16.0068
09368.16.0329
09705.17.0345
02266.17.0556
02478.16.0254
07002.16.0090
02203.15.0624
07638.17.0381
08199.16.0237
09230.16.0756
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Sachsen-AS-Vogel 2018

Stand der Auswertung: 21.08.2018 Auswertung MRG-Service Kellermeier GmbH
Rang Reg RV Ver Z-Nr Name RV Preise  Punkte Ring-Nr
8 502 2 5 9 Raetze,Frank Lobau-Oberlausitz 10 393,82 09154.15.0842
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